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The shield plates ZL|SB-EMC provide shield
grounding in addition to strain relief.

Affi  x the corresponding shield plates to ZL strain 
relief plates. The shield plate contacts the cable 
shield with the ground potential. 

The result is a secure low resistance connection 
between cable shield and ground.

ZL strain relief plates off ered separately.

ZL|SB-EMC 
Shield Plates for ZL Strain Relief Plates

Stainless steel

Material
Shield plate

Product Description

Specifi cations

Compatible with

  L1
  L2

  L1
  L2

102
98
99

SF|ZL Strain relief plates
ZL Strain relief plates
ZL-AB Strain relief plates

Type Model Order No. Fits with  Length L1 Length L2 PU

ZL 39|SB-EMC-1 single-row 36322 ZL 39
42 mm

1.654 "

19.5 mm

0.768 "
10

ZL 39|SB-EMC-2 double-row 37150 ZL 39
42 mm

1.654 "

19.5 mm

0.768 "
10

ZL 60|SB-EMC-1 single-row 36328 ZL 60
64 mm

2.52 "

43.5 mm

1.713 "
10

ZL 60|SB-EMC-2 double-row 37152 ZL 60
64 mm

2.52 "

43.5 mm

1.713 "
10

ZL 87|SB-EMC-1 single-row 36324 ZL 87
90 mm

3.543 "

68 mm

2.678 "
10

ZL 87|SB-EMC-2 double-row 37154 ZL 87
90 mm

3.543 "

68 mm

2.678 "
10

ZL 103|SB-EMC-1 single-row 36332 ZL 103
106 mm

4.173 "

84 mm

3.307 "
10

ZL 103|SB-EMC-2 double-row 37156 ZL 103
106 mm

4.173 "

84 mm

3.307 "
10

ZL 121|SB-EMC-1 single-row 36330 ZL 121
124 mm

4.882 "

102.5 mm

4.305 "
10

ZL 121|SB-EMC-2 double-row 37158 ZL 121
124 mm

4.882 "

102.5 mm

4.305 "
10

ZL 140|SB-EMC-1 single-row 36326 ZL 140
142 mm

5.591 "

121 mm

4.764 "
10

ZL 140|SB-EMC-2 double-row 37159 ZL 140
142 mm

5.591 "

121 mm

4.764 "
10


